
. INITIAL RECEIPT 



Receipt • • Page 1 of 1 

United States Department of the Interior 
Bureau of Land Management Receipt 

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY 
ONE N CENTRAL A VE 

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4682972 
Phone:602-417-9200 

Transaction #: 4804843 
Date of Transaction: 02/06/2020 

I CUSTOMER: I D DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC 
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B 
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US 

ILI:EIIQTYII DESCRIPTION IIREMARKsll P1:~~ IITOTALI 

DB 
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

• BG NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS/ 
NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE 
CASES: AMC459252/$20.00 

DB 
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

• BG NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS/ 
NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE 
CASES: AMC459252/$40.00 

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / DB NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE • BB CASES: AMC459252/$165.00 

I TOTAL:11 $225.00I 

I PAYMENT INFORMATION 
1 AMOUNT:1~25 .00 l~OSTMARKED:IIN! A 

TYPE:llcHECK II RECEIVED:1102110/2020 

CHECK N0:1111382 

NAME:I DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC 
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B 
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US 

REMARKS 

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is 
portion of the official electronic record contained there!_ll. 

SCANNED ~ l t ( f J-O o-0 

apr~~r1s, nt~~ of 

BY: ~~ 

https://ilmocop0ap933. blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder _ search?screen _ mode=UPDA TE 2/10/2020 
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DEPART.NT OF LAND TRANSF- lNFORMATION 

TEL 949.361.6618 

FAX 949.366.9945 

March 7, 2020 

Bureau of Land Management 
Arizona State Office 
One North Central Avenue 
Suite 800 
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 

PROTECTING AMERICA
1

S RESOURCES 
www.LANoTR.ANSFER.. US.COM 

942 CALLE AMANECER SUITE B 

SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673 

RE: Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deed to be processed 

To Whom It May Concern: 

Enclosed, please find a Mining Claim Change of Ownership Request in the form of 
Legal Quitclaim Deed to be processed. 

Also attached you will find my check for payment in the amount of $ 15.00 for the 
processing of this Quitclaim Deed. 

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me. 

Warmest Regards, 

Steven L. Cyros, President 
Tel; 949-212-5335 
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY: 
(Mail rec9rding to;) 
Department of Land Transfer 
Information Inc. 

942 Calle Amanecer Suite 8 
San Clemente, CA 
92673 

-

UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED 

-

. ""'"' ·- } ·""~...,- ~ 

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that pepartment of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation who.se 
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, "GRANTOR"), in 
consideration of money received and other good and valuable corisideration, do hereby remise, release and forever 
quitclaim to; Tammy Christensen, whose mailing address is 18545 NW 45th Avenue Rd., Site U, Citra. FL 32113-2198 
(collectively, "Grantee"), all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; The DIAMOND 
JOE MINE lode mining claim, AMC459252. The general course of this claim is North and South and it is situated in 
the SE Quarter of Section 36, T16-1/2N , R15W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona. This claim is 600 

· feet in width and 1,500 feet in length . This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is 
posted approximately 1,200 feet in a Northerly direction to the North end line and approximately 300 feet in a 
Southerly direction to the South end line. This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each cprner of the 
claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" 
wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed with the name of the 
claim and its location in relation to the claim. The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within 
Section 36, Township 16-1/2N, Range 15W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave co·unty, Arizona and this claim 
encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s) , Township (s) and Range (s); NW 1/4 of SE 1/4 and SW 1/4 
of SE 1/4 of Section 36, T16-1/2N, R15W '3ila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona. The locality of this claim 
with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information (if any) concerning its 
locality are as follows: SW corner of this claim is 1,135 feet north and 2,645 feet east of the SW corner Section 36, 
T16-1/2N , R15W then heads due East at a 90 degree angle for 600.feet to the SE corner, then due North at a ~o 
degree angle for 1,500 feet to the NE corner, then due West for 600 feet to the NW corner, then 1,500 feet due South 
at a 90 degree angle back to the place of beginning, the SW corner. 

Exempt per codeA.R.S. 11-1134 AS 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on.March 7, 2020: 

Steven L. Gyros, President 
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. 

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the 
document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document. 

ACKNOWLEDGMENT 
STATE OF ARIZONA 
COUNTY OF PIMA, SS: 

On March 7, 2020, before me, Jazz DeGuzman, notary public, personally appeared Steven L. .Cyros, who proved to me on the 
basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose names(s) is/are· s1,Jbscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to 
me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that but his/her/their signatures(s) on the 

instrurhenf the person(s) , or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted , executed the instrument. 

I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of Arizona that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct. 

WITNESS my hand and official seal. 

(SEAL) 
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R~ceipt - - Page 1 of 1 

United States Department of the Interior 
Bureau of Land Management Receipt 

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY 
ONE N CENTRAL A VE 

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4712511 
Phone: 602-417-9200 

Transaction#: 4837314 
Date of Transaction: 03/11/2020 

I CUSTOMER: I D DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC 
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B 
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US 

IL~El§Tvll DESCRIPTION IIREMARKsll P~~~ IITOTALI 

DB 
LOCATABLE MINERALS/ MINING CLAIMS-

EJEJG NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO.ONLY I 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED . 
CASES: AMC459279/$30.00 

I TOTAL:II 530.001 

I PAYMENT INFORMATION 
1 AMOUNT:ll1s.oo l~OSTMARKED:IIN! A 

TYPE:llcHECK II RECEIVED:jlm/10/2020 

CHECK N0:1111428 

NAME:I DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC 
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B 
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US · 

2 AMOUNT:ll1s.oo IIPOSTMARKED:IIN! A I 
TYPE:IICHECK II RECEIVED:1103110/2020 I 

CHECK NO:III 1436 . I 
NAME:I DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC 

942 CALLE AMANECER STE B 
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US 

REMARKS 

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a 
portion of the official electronic record contained therein. 

https:/ /ilmocop0ap93 3. blm.doi.net/ cgibin/cbsp/zorder 3/11/2020 



D epartm en t  of La n d  T r a n sfer  In fo rm atio n
Protecting America's Resources

TEL 949.361.6618 www.LandTransier.us.com

FAX 949.366.9945 942 Calle Amanecer Suite B
San C lemente, CA 92673

March 7, 2020

Bureau of Land Management 
Arizona State Office 
One North Central Avenue 
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deed to be processed

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a Mining Claim Change of Ownership Request in the form of 
Legal Quitclaim Deed to be processed.

Also attached you w ill find my check for payment in the amount of $15.00 for the 
processing of this Quitclaim Deed.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me. 

Warmest Regards,
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Steven L. Cyros, President 
Tel; 949-212-5335

http://www.LandTransier.us.com
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY: 
(Mail recording to;) 
Department o f  Land Transfer 
Information Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer Suite B 
San Clemente, CA  
92673

UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose 
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, “GRANTOR”), in 
consideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever 
quitclaim to; Tammy Christensen, whose mailing address is 18545 NW 45th Avenue Rd., Site U, Citra. FL 32113-2198 
(collectively, “Grantee”), all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; The DIAMOND 
JOE MINE lode mining claim, AMC459252. The general course of this claim is North and South and it is situated in 
the SE Quarter of Section 36, T16-1/2N, R15W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona. This claim is 600 
feet in width and 1,500 feet in length. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is 
posted approximately 1,200 feet in a Northerly direction to the North end line and approximately 300 feet in a 
Southerly direction to the South end line. This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the 
claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4” 
wooden posts that are buried 1.5’ in the ground and protrude 4.5’ above the ground embossed with the name of the 
claim and its location in relation to the claim. The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within 
Section 36, Township 16-1/2N, Range 15W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona and this claim 
encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); NW 1/4 of SE 1/4 and SW 1/4 
of SE 1/4 of Section 36, T16-1/2N, R15W Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona. The locality of this claim 
with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information (if any) concerning its 
locality are as follows: SW corner of this claim is 1,135 feet north and 2,645 feet east of the SW corner Section 36, 
T16-1/2N, R15Wthen heads due East at a 90 degree angle for 600 feet to the SE corner, then due North at a 90 
degree angle for 1,500 feet to the NE corner, then due West for 600 feet to the NW corner, then 1,500 feet due South 
at a 90 degree angle back to the place of beginning, the SW corner.

Exempt per codeA.R.S. 11-1134 A6

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on March 7, 2020:

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the 
document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT 
STATE OF ARIZONA 
COUNTY OF PIMA, SS:

On March 7, 2020, before me, Jazz DeGuzman, notary public, personally appeared Steven L. Cyros, who proved to me on the 
basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose names(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to 
me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that but his/her/their signatures(s) on the 
instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of Arizona that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct. 

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

(SEAL)



Department of Land Transfer
942 Calle Amanecer 
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior 
Bureau o f Land Management

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE 

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

No: 4712511

Transaction #: 4837314 
Date o f Transaction: 03/11/2020

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC 
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B 
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

LINE
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- 
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC459279/$30.00

TRF - n/a - 30.00

T O T A L : $ 3 0 .0 0

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 15.00 |PO STMARKED: | N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED:! 03/10/2020
CHECK NO: 11428

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC 
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B 
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

2 AMOUNT: 15.00 (POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 03/10/2020

CHECK NO: 11436.
NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC 

942 CALLE AMANECER STE B 
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

T his receip t w a s generated  by the autom ated B L M  C o llec tio n s  and B illin g  S y stem  and is a  paper representation  o f  a 
portion  o f  the o ffic ia l e lectro n ic  record co n ta in ed  therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 3/11/2020

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder


MAINTENANCE FEES 

WAIVERS 

POL/NOi 



MISCELLANEOUS 



LOCATION NOTICES 

AMENDMENTS 

STATUS SHEET 

GEO REPORT/MTP 



• • MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT- 2018 - 2019 

Data Entered: J_ / l '1 ( '1/ O-'vO 

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: 

NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: 

-~~-

----

----

----

----

TOTAL ACREAGE: 
(Placer Only) 

LODE 

PLACER 

ASSOCIATION PLACER 

M ILL SITE 

TUNN EL SITE 

NUMBER OF LOCATORS: 

Per Claim 

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA : Over-the-Counter [ l 

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T /0 rf?t/R LszJ 
T R 

T R 

T R 

T R 

BLM [ ) FOREST SERVICE [ 

GEO Checked By: ---------
AMC 

:?a 
Pcocess;ng Fee @ ~'t,= S 

Location Fee @L S-:-$'---___ f9!-=-__.,_,._-·---+-!/,_O=-
Maintenance Fee @. $45-5-= _$'---___ /b_,,_J_. __ ? __ _ 

CHARGES: 

Add ' I Ma int Fee for Assoc Placer= $ ---------
SUBTOTAL $ ---------

________ OtherFees _$'-----------

_______ Other Fees _$ ____ ~~
7
-~--

TOTAL $ C7> o< J ---------
Mail[ ~ TIMEL V FILED: Yes[)4..__No [ 

SEC du; 
SEC 

SEC 

SEC 

SEC 

SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ ) No [ l 
WI LDERNESS AREA [ ) ________________________ _ 

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [ ) sx [ PX [ ) OTHER [ ) 

SRHA [ Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land? Yes [ ) No [ 

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993: 

Open t o Ent ry On ________ N/ A [ ) 

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ 

OTHER [ 

PARTIALLY VOID [ ) PVT MINERALS [ WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ) 

[ J Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable. 

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant 

********************FINAL ADJUDICATION******************** 

DATE INITIALS 



• 
RECORDING REQUESTED BY: 
(Mail recording to;) 

Department of Land 

Transfer Information, Inc. 

942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B 

San Clemente, CA 92673 

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM 

• 

FOR RECORDER' S USE 

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the DIAMOND JOE MINE lode mining claim has been located 
by Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose current mail­
ing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673. 

The general course of this claim is North and South and it is situated in the SE Quarter of Sec­
tion 36, T16-1/2N, R15W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona. 

Th is claim is 600 feet in width and 1,500 feet in length. This claim runs from the location mon­
ument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a Northerly direction to 
the North end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line. 

This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there 
are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim . All markers are 4" x 4" 
wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed 
with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim. 

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 36, Township 
16-1/2N, Range 15W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona and this claim encom­
passes portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) ; NW 1/4 of SE 
1/4 and SW 1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 36, T16-1/2N, R15W Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave 
County, Arizona. 

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and ad­
ditional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SW corner of this claim is 1, 135 
feet north and 2,645 feet east of the SW corner Section 36, T16-1 /2N, R 15W then heads due 
East at a 90 degree angle for 600 feet to the SE corner, then due North at a 90 degree angle for 
1,500 feet to the NE corner, then due West for 600 feet to the NW corner, then 1,500 feet due 
South at a 90 degree angle back to the place of beginning, the SW corner. 

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 14th day of January, 2020. 

Locator of this lode mining claim is: 

D¾T OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. 

Steven L. Cyros, President 
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. 
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• 

MINING CLAIM MAP 

1 mile 

• 

Lode (0() Placer ( ) 
Millsi.te ( ) 

-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·t--------~------~---·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-

a, -
E 

!\!W 
I 
I 

~oor 
'\V --------- --- ----' ' 7, 

Scale: 1" = 2000 feet 

NL: 

,,roo / 

1. The above map depicts the t> I ,t,..M ot--l '3" o\E-1/'V\, NI:: mining claim, which is located in Section (s) 

~(p I Township I~ r L ~ I Range ls- \..u I C:r I <...A , Sr->. L'f" R.- \ VO[L Meridian, 

Mo!..le:,.v~ County, e:,.. ""2... Total claim acreage is ;z o. c,.,c_. ~ .cn..,,E-S 
• , I II LY <..I 11 ~ ::::>...J 2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: ~ ---,-.... 7 v,...,(!)~ ...- '-= 

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument 

are as depicted on the map. 

4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey, 

provide a legal description of the claim <;:=, '-'-' c o ~ N L'vl-- 0 \.c.... nJt1 <;.. C- L-..P- \ VV\ \ S. 1, \ ~ ~ 

~ t-,Jo f2--n+ p...1'-1) ~ 1 b't s-- '('"C.e-r ~-,- -==-~ ~G=- Sw c.o,t..~ op-
~Ef=-C- l~,--toV:..~SH1? llo-1/2.. r-.Jt R.~C,1,€ \S-1,...J 1 A.'Z-. 

Form MCFl00a 
Revised Oct 2018 

This fonn is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced. 



Oracle BI Interactive Dashboards - LR2K Internal Dashboard - - Page 1 of 1 

--- LR2000 Internal 

CR Geo&raphic Report with Land 
Download User Guide (pdf) 

Purpose: This report produces a geographic listing of case information based 
on retrieval by Meridian/Township/Range. This report format will display the 
case type, case disposition, meridian, township, range, section, survey type, 
survey number, surface management agency, pending actions, serial number, 
and total case acres. 

To refresh the query, do a Ctrl-R. It resets the page and clears any criteria 
fields that may have entries. 

• No Results 

The specified criteria didn't result in any data. This is often caused by applying filters and/or selection 
steps that are too restrictive or that contain incorrect values. Please check your analysis filters and 
selection steps, and try again. The filters or selection steps currently being applied are shown below. 

Filters 

Disposition is equal to AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, REUNQUISHED, 
WITHDRAWN 

and Meridian Township Range Section is equal to 14 0162N 0150W 036 

and .Admin State is equal to AZ 

https://ilmocop0ap659.blm.doi.net:9503/analytics/saw.dll?Dashboard 2/14/2020 



I TOWNSHIP 16½ NORTH RANGE 15 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA 

MOHAVE COUNTY 
__ ..,,., 

T 17N 

R ,sw_j R 14W 

STA lUS Of PUBLIC DOMAIN 
LAND AND t.llNERAL llll.£S 

INDEX TO SEGREGA Tt0 TRACTS 

"""'"" ORIGINALSURVCY 

TRACT HO ' R SEC ...... """ 

FOR ORDO?S Aff£CTINC OiSPOSAl fKI USE OF 
UMDEN11fl£0 LANDS #flHORA #N FOR a.ASSIFlCAllON. 
AIINERAI..S. WATER AND/qi' OTHER PtJlJUC PURPOSES. 
R£H'R ro INDEX OF l,I/SC£U.ANCOI/S OOC(/J,1£Nrs. 

Grorint._Oist No 2 

UOS "°6 E'L'!_ 
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